

POCSO 33 of 2014

Order No. 55

Dated: 13.06.2019

Accused Saddam Sk is absent without step.
Ld. Spl. PP in charge is absent without taking any step.

Fixing **04.07.2019** for appearance and report by I.O. without fail.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.