

POCSO 33 of 2014

CIS 42/14

Order No. 56

Dated: 04.07.2019

Accused Saddam Sk is absent without step.

Ld. Spl. PP in charge Shri Subhasis Paulis present by filing hazira.

Fixing **05.08.2019** for evidence of CSW-2, 3 & 9 and appearance id. W/A.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.